Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Keith - (855728) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.73
1:08.55
1:08.65
1:09.80
1:12.43
1:12.89
1:14.70
1:15.15
1:18.95
1:23.31
1:23.55
1:28.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.80
1:08.65
1:08.55
1:07.73
1:15.15
1:12.43
1:12.89
1:14.70
1:18.95
1:23.55

1:23.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
393
392
373
333
327
304
298
257
219
217

185

WA Pts

373
392
393
408
298
333
327
304
257
217

219

Round

Round

F

Date

25/01/15
20/06/15
17/11/15
28/10/16
17/05/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
31/10/14
20/11/13
02/02/13
19/05/13
16/11/12

Date

28/10/16
17/11/15
20/06/15
25/01/15
31/10/14
17/05/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
20/11/13
19/05/13
02/02/13

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Meet

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Hertfordshire
Bletchley

Leighton Buzzard

Venue

Eyemouth
Tiddenfoot

Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Eyemouth
Bletchley

Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley

Hertfordshire

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:28.09 185 16/11/12 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



