Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Keith - (855728) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.73	408	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:08.55	393	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:08.65	392	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:09.80	373	F	28/10/16	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.43	333	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.89	327	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:14.70	304	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:15.15	298	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
1:18.95	257	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:23.31	219	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz	3
1:23.55	217	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
1:28.09	185		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.80	373	F	28/10/16	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
1:08.65	392	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
1:08.55	393	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
1:07.73	408	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:15.15	298	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
1:12.43	333	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
1:12.89	327	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:14.70	304	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
1:18.95	257	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:23.55	217	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
1:23.31 opyright 202	219 4	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

1:28.09 185

Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buz